
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

59b

43b

58b

44a

17

25

196

334

19a

13

123

121

12a

276

27b

7d

27a

55b

888

62

22a

266

36

-??-

94a

53

68

59a

93

Name

Alex Schacht

Jan Jespersen

Michael M?ller Pedersen

Rasmus Vendelbo S?rensen

Kim R‘s Jensen

Bonny Laursen

Viktor Osberg

Teddy Lind S?rensen

mike kristiansen

Ren‚ Prang

Henrik Aarfeldt

Marcus Ald‚n

Emil Meyer Petersen

Benjamin Andersen

Thorleif M?ller

Tonni Navrsgaard

Rickard Haggren

S?ren J‘ger

christian steensen

Claes Grane

Preben Lind

Chris Herluf Carlsen

Michael brix S?rensen

- 3372348 -

Heini Guttesen

Rune Romdal

Stefan Quick

Lars Karlsson

Mathias Poulsen

Best Tm

1:00.085

1:00.266

1:01.533

1:01.563

1:02.376

1:02.399

1:03.279

1:03.348

1:03.408

1:03.483

1:03.507

1:03.931

1:04.095

1:04.195

1:04.260

1:04.344

1:04.481

1:04.547

1:04.979

1:05.249

1:05.317

1:05.415

1:05.788

1:05.796

1:05.855

1:05.899

1:06.096

1:06.453

1:19.739

Diff

0.181

1.448

1.478

2.291

2.314

3.194

3.263

3.323

3.398

3.422

3.846

4.010

4.110

4.175

4.259

4.396

4.462

4.894

5.164

5.232

5.330

5.703

5.711

5.770

5.814

6.011

6.368

19.654

Best Speed

124.024

123.652

121.106

121.047

119.469

119.425

117.764

117.636

117.525

117.386

117.341

116.563

116.265

116.084

115.966

115.815

115.569

115.451

114.683

114.209

114.090

113.919

113.273

113.259

113.158

113.082

112.745

112.139

93.455

In Lap

4

3

3

4

7

8

7

9

6

4

7

5

8

7

10

4

4

2

6

10

9

2

2

2

7

4

8

3

1

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Ingen

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday

White 1245-1300

Practice started at 12:42:37

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 12:45


